

M.EX -60/19

Order dt.13-08-24

Today is fixed for payment.

Parties file hazira. Op files a petition prays for drop the Op no 1,2,3.

Petition kept with the case record. No payment.

To 12-09-24 for Payment and Hearing the petition dt 13-08-24 filed by O.P and w/o if any.
D/C by me.

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia